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Centros primarios por municipios

San José Adalberto Vidal
Enrique Hart
Manuel Ascunce
Victor Mestre
Tamara Bunqué
Carlos Marx
Martires de la C

DME
Bejucal DME
Batalla De M
Ciro Redondo
Santa Cruz Juan Manuel

Manuel Ascunce

Javier Valdés

Abel Santa Maria
Madruga Carlos Balido

28 de Octubre

Luis Ramirez

14 de Junio
Nueva Paz Antonio Garcia

Fran Pais

Ignacio Agramante
Glines José Marti

47893306
47863197
47866269
47863143
47864508
47862448
47863771
47862597
47682331
47681537
47681658

4786205108

47293565
4724125

47204103
47815232
47815624
47815221
47864664
47544208
47544239
47544337
47544167
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